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FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE SEMESTER II 2018/2019 (DRAFT 1.3) 

 

       

Time Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17 Time 

9:00 h  

ENG1203 

BIO3213 CBJ2-3 

 

BIO2207 GWLT  

CSE3201 CBJ2-3 

BIO3221 CBJ2 

CHM1204 AG2 

CSE1201 GWLT 

CSE2200 SLT 

BIO2206 GWLT 

UGC1201 CBJ1 

MTH2206 CBJ2 

9:00 h 

13:00 h  

ENG1205 

CSE2202 CBJ1 

 

BIO4202 SEBI1-2 

 

MTH2205 SS4 

 

 

CHM1205 GWLT/SS1-

4/SLT/CBJ1-3 

 

BIO3222 A104 

13:00 h 

17:00 h    CSE4201 CBJ2 

 

  

       

Time  Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24 Time  

9:00 h BIO2205 GWLT 

ISY1200 CBJ1 

 

BIO4210 MPB3 

PHY2205 CBJ2 

PHY1200 GWLT/CBJ1 

 

BIO3218 CBJ2 

ITE1200 CBJ1 

 

CHM2203 CBJ3 

CSE4202 CBJ2 

 

MTH1202 GWLT/SS1-

4/SLT/CBJ1-3 

 

CHM4203 A104 

9:00 h 

 

13:00 h BIO3217 SEBI1-2 

MST2202 SEBI3 

 

BIO1202 GWLT 

ITE3200  CBJ3 

MTH1207 CBJ1 

CHM3204 CBJ2-3 

CSE1200 GWLT 

CSE3200 T104 

PHY1205 CBJ1 

 

BIO4203 CBJ2-3 

ITE2200 A104 

MTH1204 MPB3 

 

BIO3219 SLT 

 
13:00 h 



       

Time  Monday May 27 Tuesday May 28 Wednesday May 29 Thursday May 30 Friday May 31 Time  

9:00 h 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holiday 

CHM1206 GWLT/SS1-4/ 

SLT/CBJ1-3 

 

ISY3201 E18 

MTH3202 E18 

 

BIO3220 FAL1 

CSE1202 CBJ1 

PHY1204 CBJ2-3 

 

CHM3206 CBJ2-3 

CSE3203 SLT 

MTH1206 A104 

MTH3201 MPB1 

 

BIO3211 CBJ2-3 

CSE2201 CBJ1 
9:00 h 

 

 

13:00 h 

 

BIO3215 MPB4 

CHM2206 GWLT 

CHM3205 SLT 

PHY2207 CBJ2 

 

CHM2204 SLT 

MTH2204 CBJ2 

MST4202 CBJ3 

 

CSE2203 CBJ1 

MTH1201 CBJ2 

 

 13:00 h 

       

 

NB. Please report any clashes or omissions to the Assistant Dean (fns.asstdean@uog.edu.gy) or Joy Abrams at the  

Faculty Office on or before April 22, 2019. 

  


